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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 08/09/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Football Scrimmage @ Santa Fe Catholic Santa Fe Catholic High School
Fri 08/16/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Frostproof HS Skyway Park
Fri 08/23/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football @ Northside Christian Northside Christian School
Fri 08/30/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football @ Cocoa Beach HS COCOA BEACH JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 09/06/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Evangelical Christian Skyway Park
Fri 09/13/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School
Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Westminster Academy Skyway Park
Fri 10/04/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Seffner Christian Skyway Park
Tue 10/15/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ St. Stephens Saint Stephen's Episcopal School
Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football @ St. Pete Catholic St. Petersburg Catholic High School
Fri 10/25/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Discovery HS (Booster Cookout/Senior Night) Skyway Park
Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm SSAA Football Playoffs @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School
Fri 11/08/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm SSAA Football Semifinals @ Keswick Christian Keswick Christian School


